ith year of

ing wi

stablishment

Total number of DST reported accord

68¢

450

400

110dax 1S( Jo 1dqun

91024
S
Y104
€10TA
10Tk
11024
010T4
600TA
800TA
LOOTA
900TA
S00ZA
Y0024
€002
7004
10024
00024
66614
86614
L6614
96614
S6614
Y6614
€6614
6614
16614
06614
68614
88614
L8614
98614
68614
Y8614
€8614
78614
18614
08614
6L61A
81614
9L614
€L6TA
¥S614

Years

ing with year of
dom

Number of DST reported accord

ing

hment in United K

stablis

140

0
Ne
w)
L !
i
|
~ |
o
[e)
- -
N
<
N
[ =3 (=3 (=] =1 S S
u m o0 o <t N
paaodax 1S Jo JdquinN

Years



